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i 22. Schiessabend - 24.02.2023 - 46 Schitzen OptlcScore

Preisliste - Meister

A-Klasse

1. MULLER, Johannes 100 Ringe
100 100 100 100 99

2. MULLER, Regina 99 Ringe
99 98 96 96 94

3. SCHONHUBER, Julia 99 Ringe
99 97 97 96 94

4. SCHMIDHUBER, Christian 98 Ringe
98 98 98 97 97 96 96 95 95

5. BERNAUER, Josef jun. 98 Ringe
98 96 94 92

6. MULLER, Michael 96 Ringe
96 95 95 94

7. SCHREIER, Dominik 96 Ringe
96 95 93 92

B-Klasse

1. TRENKER, Helmut 96 Ringe
96 96 88 87

2. MULLER, Alois jun. 95 Ringe
95939292 9191919090908987 877

3. ZILLNER, Franzi 95 Ringe
95 84

4. BERNAUER, Josef 92 Ringe
92 91 89 88

5. BERNAUER, Luise 90 Ringe
90 90 88 87 84 23

C-Klasse

1. HOLZBAUER, Julian 95 Ringe
95 94 90 90 89 88 88 87

2. MULLER, Franz 92 Ringe
92 92 89 89

3. UNTERMAIER, Manuela 92 Ringe
92 88 86 86

4. WIMMER, Moritz 91 Ringe
91 91 89 86

5. MAIER, Lisa 90 Ringe
90 8582 79

D-Klasse

1. SCHWEIGER, Moritz 85 Ringe
858584 8279 67

2. RUTH, Markus 84 Ringe

84 82 81


Woifganger
Textfeld
22. Schiessabend - 24.02.2023 - 46 Schützen


3. KOCK, Alexander 83 Ringe
8382828178

4. HUBER, Felix 78 Ringe
78 72 68 67 62 56 54 52

5. MAULER, Rafael 73 Ringe
737167

6. SCHNEBINGER, Julia 50 Ringe
50 48 42 31

Luftpistole

1. GMEINDL JUN. LP, Georg 92 Ringe
92 90 90 90 84 83

2. MULLER LP, Johannes 89 Ringe
89 84 83 81

3. RENOTH, Stefan 87 Ringe
8786857978

4. MULLER, Michael 87 Ringe
87 86

5. HEISS, Giinther 87 Ringe
87 83 83 82 81

6. FISCHER, Peter 84 Ringe
84 73

7. TRENKER, Christian 78 Ringe
78777571

8. MULLER LP, Alois jun. 72 Ringe
7271

9. MULLER, Franz 68 Ringe

68 62 61 59 57 50
Schiiler Auflage

1. MAIER, Franziska 94 Ringe
94 73

2. UNTERHUBER, Luca 86 Ringe
86 78 76

3. TRENKER, Magdalena 84 Ringe
84 817874

4. TREMMEL, Luca 83 Ringe
8376737272

5. OBERLEITNER, Felix 31 Ringe
31282412
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Preisliste - Meister - Auflage

1. MULLER AUF, Hans 106,3 Ringe
106,3 105,4 105,0 105,0 104,7 104,7 104,6 104,2 104,2 104,0 103,7 103,4 103,3

2. ZINKE, Werner 105,9 Ringe
105,9 105,4 104,9 104,2 103,8 103,5 103,4 101,9 101,7 101,6 100,5

3. BERNAUER AUF, Josef 105,4 Ringe
105,4 104,2 103,9 103,8 103,0 101,8

4. MULLER AUF, Heidrun 105,0 Ringe
105,0 104,2 104,2 103,6 103,5 103,4 103,1 102,4 101,8 101,5

5. ZINKE, Karin 104,9 Ringe

;04,991083,8 103,7 103,4 103,3 102,9 102,9 102,8 102,6 102,4 101,7 101,6 101,5 101,0 100,3
5,4 94,

6. RIEDEL, Gerhard 104,2 Ringe
104,2 103,7 103,6 103,4 102,8 102,5 102,0 100,5

7. STOIBER, Ernst 102,6 Ringe
102,6 100,7 99,6 99,6 99,4 99,4

8. POSSELT, Hans 101,2 Ringe
101,2 99,9 99,4 99,2 96,2

9. BICHLER, Wolfgang 99,5 Ringe

99,5 97,1 96,3 96,1 95,9 95,3 95,1 94,1 91,8
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Preisliste - 40er Serie

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie

Luftgewehr

1. 'MULLER, Johannes 100 929 100 100 399 Ringe
2. MULLER, Regina 98 94 99 96 387 Ringe
3. SCHONHUBER, Julia 99 96 94 97 386 Ringe
4. SCHMIDHUBER, Christian 95 97 96 97 385 Ringe
5. MULLER, Michael 94 96 95 95 380 Ringe
6. BERNAUER, Josef jun. 96 92 94 98 380 Ringe
7. SCHREIER, Dominik 93 96 92 95 376 Ringe
8. TRENKER, Helmut 96 96 88 87 367 Ringe
9. MULLER, Franz 92 89 89 92 362 Ringe
10. BERNAUER, Josef 92 91 89 88 360 Ringe
11. MULLER, Alois jun. 90 87 93 89 359 Ringe
12. WIMMER, Moritz 91 89 86 91 357 Ringe
13. HOLZBAUER, Julian 87 89 90 88 354 Ringe
14. BERNAUER, Luise 88 90 90 84 352 Ringe
15. UNTERMAIER, Manuela 86 88 92 86 352 Ringe
16. MAIER, Lisa 90 79 82 85 336 Ringe
17. SCHWEIGER, Moritz 79 85 85 82 331 Ringe
Luftpistole

1. GMEINDL JUN. LP, Georg 90 90 92 84 356 Ringe
2. MULLER LP, Johannes 83 81 84 89 337 Ringe
3. HEISS, Giinther 83 81 87 83 334 Ringe
4. RENOTH, Stefan 85 86 79 78 328 Ringe
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Preisliste - 30er Serie - Auflage

1. MULLER AUF, Hans

2. ZINKE, Werner

3. BERNAUER AUF, Josef
4. RIEDEL, Gerhard

5. ZINKE, Karin

6. MULLER AUF, Heidrun
7. STOIBER, Ernst

8. BICHLER, Wolfgang

1. Serie (1/10)

103,7
103,8
104,2
103,7
102,4
101,8
100,7

99,5

2. Serie (1/10)

105,4
103,5
101,8
103,4
103,4
104,2
102,6

95,3

3. Serie (1/10)

105,0
104,9
105,4
102,0
102,9
101,5

99,4

94,1
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OpticScore

314,1
312,2
3114
309,1
308,7
307,5
302,7
288,9

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
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Preisliste - Punkt

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

MULLER AUF, Hans
UNTERHUBER, Luca
SCHREIER, Dominik
MULLER, Regina
ZINKE, Karin

MAIER, Lisa

MULLER, Michael
MULLER, Johannes
MULLER, Michael
HOLZBAUER, Julian
BERNAUER AUF, Josef
ZINKE, Werner
SCHMIDHUBER, Christian
MULLER, Alois jun.
SCHONHUBER, Julia
SCHWEIGER, Moritz
BERNAUER, Josef jun.
MULLER LP, Johannes
MAULER, Rafael
STOIBER, Ernst
GMEINDL JUN. LP, Georg
MULLER AUF, Heidrun
TRENKER, Helmut
RIEDEL, Gerhard
BERNAUER, Luise
KOCK, Alexander
WIMMER, Moritz
POSSELT, Hans
MULLER, Franz

UNTERMAIER, Manuela

Startnummer

231
127
152
161
160
171
44
76
239
169
230
46
10
95
80
180
129
205
63
55
206
236
30
36
13
167
98
26
149

15

Zweitbester
Teiler

12,6
86,3
39,1
24,0
19,8
77,6
50,0
26,3
163,5
38,0
48,6
28,8
30,8
48,6
58,7
103,6
60,0
49,6
197,8
58,3
53,2
52,2
49,3
79,0
69,2
66,4
95,9
64,9
68,0

103,3

Drittbester
Teiler

26,4
296,8
66,3
38,8
20,0
136,1
50,0
34,4
208,3
49,6
91,7
32,4
38,0
55,8
61,7
105,1
102,2
160,0
231,3
64,9
76,2
56,5
59,2
80,4
149,2
109,1
137,2
68,3
74,6

109,8
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11,3
13,0
13,1
15,0
16,2
17,6
17,7
18,3
19,1
21,0
23,4
23,9
24,0
27,8
32,4
34,2
34,9
35,2
39,0
41,4
41,7
43,2
44,5
45,0
57,2
61,3
61,8
61,9
62,6

70,0

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler



31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

BERNAUER, Josef
TRENKER, Christian
MAIER, Franziska
TRENKER, Magdalena
BICHLER, Wolfgang
TREMMEL, Luca
RENOTH, Stefan
FISCHER, Peter
ZILLNER, Franzi
HEISS, Giinther
RUTH, Markus
HUBER, Felix

MULLER, Franz

MULLER LP, Alois jun.

OBERLEITNER, Felix

SCHNEBINGER, Julia

238

191

186

53

128

105

14

163

84

177

158

193

208

151

150

114,2
93,9
98,0

151,1

125,4

142,8

147,1

147,2

147,5

202,4

198,7

1751

183,4

226,9

434,2

486,7

123,0
202,5
127,0
171,2
145,3
165,9
183,5
304,7
161,3
206,4
290,5
181,6
186,4
323,9
933,6

513,4

84,3

86,2

95,6
103,8
113,1
119,2
135,3
138,2
140,6
140,7
164,5
171,9
179,4
200,8
359,3

436,6

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
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